3/20/22, 12:28 PM My Trips - Uber Riders

March 7, 2022
Here's your receipt for your ride,
Puneet

Total X760.03

Due to unanticipated tolls or surcharges on this trip, we've adjusted
your upfront fare to reflect the charges actually incurred. Please see

the receipt breakdown for details.

Trip Charge

Subtotal

Rider Promo

Delhi Faridabad Toll Tax (inclusive of taxes) Northbound @
Faridabad to Gurgaon Toll Tax(inclusive of taxes) @

MCD Tax (Inclusive of taxes) @

Booking Fee @

Before Taxes

GST

https://riders.uber.com/trips/dd445d76-5749-4387-8989-e3b30c90a037

3560.26

¥560.26

-346.73

328.00

331.50

%105.00

%82.00

706.57

¥53.46

12
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Payments
Visa 0086 7760.03

3/7/22 4:26 PM

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)
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